

S.C.S. No. 12/2026
Sachin v/s Prakash

Order Below Exhibit 21

Adjournment application filed by defendant nos.
1 to 3 to file written statement - Granted for
today

Date - 06/02/2026

(R. M. Karade)
Civil Judge Senior Division,
Madha.