

S.C.S. No. 12/2026
Sachin Kokate v/s Prakash

Common Order Below Exhibit 15 & 16

V. P. & address memo filed by defendant no. 3 -
Seen and filed

Order Below Exhibit 17

Adjournment application filed by defendant no. 1
and 3 to file W.S. - Granted

Date - 31/03/2026

(R. M. Karade)
Civil Judge Senior Division,
Madha.